KALOJI NARAYANA RAO UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
BHMS ADMISSIONS UNDER ALL INDIA QUOTA FOR 2023-24

COLLEGE WISE ALLOTMENT LIST AFTER SECOND PHASE OF

DEVS (011)
BHMS (002)

COUNSELLING

- DEVS HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,DEVANAGAR, RR

BACHELOR OF HOMEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

370407
438078
505005
599014
599939
612069
637716

4204040205
1201060202
4201340242
4201150183
1220020499
4220070073
4201180153

JIVA (012)
BHMS (002)

YARRAMSETTY GEETHA AKSHAYA
DARAVATH AKHILA

PASHAM ANISHA

KATHI THANUSHA

SIDDA SAI RAMYA

GODISHALA LIKHITHA

BONDILI SRI KOMAL SINGH

BCB

AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2

JEEYAR INTEGRATED VEDIC ACADEMY, SHAMSHABAD, HYDERABAD

BACHELOR OF HOMEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

157169
192148
250662
254465
264813
279947
289636
290498
290701
309293
309620
317868
339376
342312
349209

3109230259
1202070210
2229010021
1221010515
1202040073
1212010818
1221020258
4208070044
1224070127
4114020072
1224050153
1213010419
4201010772
4221010312
4220020021

:: MNRS (013)

BHMS (002)

JAWALGE GAURAV DINESH
BUCHANGANNAGARI RISHITHA

SHAKIB BHEDA

YERRAGADDA VENKATA THRIVENI YADAV
MELAM HARSHITHA VENKATA SAI SHILPA
DULLA GAYATHRI

BYRAGANI VEERA KARTHIKA YADAV
PATHAN NAFEES KHAN

KALAHASTHI BHAVYA RAJA KUMARI
SHRESHTA SHANIGARAPU

MUTYALA KUSUMA DHANA BHAVYA
PERUMALLA DURGA SRIYA
MAHENDRAMMA MALA

BARLA ARMILI

GANDAMALLA SNEHA

MNR HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, SANGAREDDY
BACHELOR OF HOMEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

BCD
ocC
ocC
BCD
ocC
SC
ocC
BCD
ocC
SC
BCD
BCB

5 T B B B T T I B T B B IS

AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2

333955
356505
368423
430712
469398
470254
481207

1202040041
4201110515
4201100667
4222010016
4201150344
4206050154
4201460006

YERRABOYENA HARSHINI
ARAVAPALLI SNEHA PRIYA
DANDUBOYINA SRI SAI TARUNI
DUBASI POOJITHA

SOFIA FATIMA

KAMMARI SRINIVAS
BANGARU . SHRAVANI

BCE
BCB
BCA

AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1



519241
532796
556421
564879
569987
580392
605707
614658

1220011064
4221020447
4201200146
4201170096
4207020483
1202021051
4205090098
4202020786

HAMS (015)
BHMS (002)

CHEGONDI NAGA RAJAESWARI

CHUKKA RISHIKA

MOHAMMED ABDALLAH NAJEEB SAQUIB

MD RIZWAN HUSSAIN
MOHD UMAR
KANDULA BALAJI
KADARI SREEJA
RAMADUGU SHEENA

HAMSA HOMEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE, KSHEERASAGAR,
BACHELOR OF HOMEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

ocC

BCB
BCE
BCE
BCE
BCA
BCB
BCA

HERRIRR A

AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2

SIDDIPET

353231
391694
414842
446414
460031
485963
500820
513151
519479
522145
535578
544959
579772
595736
604929

COLL

4201320250
4201030578
4220060129
4201470178
4208010578
4203050952
4219050089
4201060057
4208020085
4205060476
4205040526
1222010249
4205020207
4201250224
4205040547

GNHM (017)

IBRAHIMPATNAM, RR

CRS

BHMS (002)

JAVERIA KHANAM
MYTHILI VASANT
NATWA AKANKSHA
SUTHRALA SUVIGNYA
SREERAM BHARANI
KOMARRAJU DEEPTHI
HARSHITHA ATTILI
GUNTE ANKITHA SAGAR
NUKALA SATPREM
VADDEPALLI SAHITHYA
KOMMARAJULA VYSHNAVI

MUVVALA VENKATA SURYA PRAKASH

LAVUDYA PRAVEEN NAIK
MANGALI AKSHAYA
PASULA AKHILA

BCD

BCA
BCA
oC
ST
BCA
SC

5 I I T B L B T T B B

AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2

GURU NANAK HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, KHANAPUR,

BACHELOR OF HOMEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

361805
372075
453902
467550
480849
494041
617696
674958
676198
684826
694239
694253
715582
726330
738001

4201320313
4207030384
4208030113
4207040348
1205040339
4208030256
4201060578
4220010019
1201110061
4204020118
4205040244
4203050461
4208030258
4201130679
1205060453

MANUKOTA TRISHA

CH LIKITHA VARDHAN
APPIKATLA PREETHI
SANTHOSH

YELLA GAYATRI
THADAKA BHARGAVI
ARUMULLA NITHIN
CHILUKURI SUSHMITHA
BANDI SARANYA

CHUNDI SOUMYA

MUVVA THANUSHKA
MERUGU LIKHITHA
SATTA LAKSHMI PRASANNA
SYEDA MATESHA FATIMA
TAVITIKI HANSINI

BCB
SC
BCB
BCA
oC
BCD
SC
BCB
oC
SC

5 G I B T B B T T I I L

AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P1
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2
AIQ-OPEN-GEN-P2



